Collage

ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE

ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE
ASE

Major

Agri-Animal Science
Agri-Animal Science
Agricultural Business & Mgt
Agricultural Business/Agribus
Agricultural Comm/Jour
Agriculture

Agriculture

Agri-Plant, Soil & Envr Sci
Agri-Plant, Soil & Envr Sci
Biology, General

Biology, General
Biotechnology

Chemistry, General
Chemistry, General
Computer Science
Engineering Technology
Engineering Technology
Environmental Science (2003)
Environmental Science (2003)
Equestrian/Equine Studies
Geology

Mathematics

Mathematics

Mechanical Engineering
Wildlife Biology

Degree

Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
PhD
Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Bachelor

Bachelor
Masters
PhD
All

#1In Grad # of Res-

Class

TR ONOWOUOWWORNWEINWOURNAWOG

72
14

86

ponses

ANWENMN OoRrBMR®

NN WW

N

Resp Rate

60.00%
33.33%
100.00%
50.00%
0.00%
100.00%

66.67%
100.00%
84.62%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
33.33%
40.00%
66.67%
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%

84.72%
57.14%

80.23%

Emp

RORNR PR

P NWW NEFENNDN PP

=

December 2010 Graduating Class Employment Data

Emp in
Field

NOFRPNOO

PN Ww PONRFPNPRE

[N

Graduate
School

PORPOOR oOooNOO

oooo

lof5

% Resp
Emp in
Field

0.00%
0.00%
50.00%
100.00%

40.00%

50.00%
100.00%
9.09%
66.67%
0.00%
25.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%

100.00%
0.00%

47.54%
75.00%

50.72%

% Resp
Emp

33.33%
100.00%
50.00%
100.00%

80.00%

50.00%
100.00%
18.18%
66.67%
50.00%
50.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%

100.00%
60.00%

62.30%
87.50%

65.22%

% Resp
Emp orin
Grad
School
33.33%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

80.00%

100.00%
100.00%
72.73%
100.00%
50.00%
75.00%

100.00%
100.00%
33.33%
50.00%
50.00%
50.00%

100.00%
80.00%

80.33%
100.00%

82.61%

Reported
Salary
Offers

1

POPRPORO R OOOoOOo

ONWEk

Avg

$20,000

$50,000

$35,000
$28,800
$60,000
$39,000

$61,667
$62,000

$45,000

$52,764
$20,000

$43,554
$41,933

$43,112

$20,000

$50,000

$35,000
$28,800
$60,000
$39,000

$85,000
$74,000

$45,000

$64,000
$20,000

$85,000
$74,000

$85,000

Min

$20,000

$50,000

$35,000
$28,800
$60,000
$39,000

$45,000
$50,000

$45,000

$22,000
$20,000

$20,000
$28,800

$20,000

St. Dev

15557

20473
19951

25th P

$20,000

$50,000

$35,000
$28,800
$60,000
$39,000

$50,000
$56,000

$45,000

$51,050
$20,000

$16,200
$40,000

Median

$20,000

$50,000

$35,000
$28,800
$60,000
$39,000

$55,000
$62,000

$45,000

$60,252
$20,000

$30,000
$47,000

Updated 9.11.2011

75th P

$20,000

$50,000

$35,000
$28,800
$60,000
$39,000

$70,000
$68,000

$45,000

$62,053
$20,000

$43,000
$55,750



Collage

coB
coB
coB
coB
coB
coB
coB
coB
coB
coB
coB
coB
coB

Major

Accounting

Accounting

Business Admin & Management
Business Admin & Management
Business, General
Business/Managerial Economics
Finance, General

Finance, General
Health/HIthcare Admin/Mgt
Marketing & Mkt Management
Marketing & Mkt Management
Mgt Info Sys & Bus Data Proces
Mgt Info Sys & Bus Data Proces

Totals

Degree

Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master
Master
Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Master

Bachelor
Masters
All

#1In Grad # of Res-

Class

69
30
99

ponses

60
21
81

Resp Rate

100.00%
100.00%
78.57%
55.56%
82.35%
100.00%
84.62%
100.00%
66.67%
100.00%
100.00%
80.00%
100.00%

86.96%
70.00%
81.82%

Emp

ObhRPNRPRPNRPNNOWO®

13
54

Emp in
Field

ORPUOPOORFRPONNWO

35
12
47

Graduate
School

OCORPPFPOOWONOOOO

~NPFk o

% Resp
Emp in
Field

66.67%
100.00%
63.64%
70.00%
42.86%
33.33%
54.55%
0.00%
50.00%
62.50%
33.33%
100.00%
0.00%

58.33%
57.14%
58.02%

% Resp
Emp

66.67%
100.00%
81.82%
70.00%
50.00%
33.33%
63.64%
50.00%
50.00%
87.50%
33.33%
100.00%
0.00%

68.33%
61.90%
66.67%

% Resp
Emp orin
Grad
School
66.67%
100.00%
81.82%
70.00%
64.29%
33.33%
90.91%
50.00%
50.00%
100.00%
66.67%
100.00%
0.00%

78.33%
66.67%
75.31%

Reported
Salary
Offers

4

OO PFPOUIOUUNN

30

38

Avg

$37,000
$39,500
$34,000
$69,400
$40,000

$30,200

$40,000
$30,600

$56,750
$38,092

$49,633
$41,939

Max

$51,000
$44,000
$70,000
$130,000
$65,000

$36,000

$40,000
$40,000

$100,000
$100,000

$130,000
$130,000

Min

$27,000
$35,000
$20,000
$30,000
$25,000

$15,000

$40,000
$22,000

$37,000
$15,000

$30,000
$15,000

St. Dev

10863
6364
17559
38753
16956

8815

7127

29125

18068
33178

25th P

$29,250
$37,250
$23,500
$42,000
$30,000

$30,000

$40,000
$26,000

$41,500

$27,250
$38,750

Median

$35,000
$39,500
$28,000
$70,000
$30,000

$35,000

$40,000
$30,000

$45,000

$32,500
$43,000

75th P

$42,750
$41,750
$36,500
$75,000
$50,000

$35,000

$40,000
$35,000

$60,250

$42,250
$71,250



Collage

ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS
ESS

Major

Art, General (visual)

Biology, General

Business, General
Communications, General
Counseling

Counselor Ed/Sch Couns/Guidanc
Criminal Justice/Law Enforce
Criminal Justice Studies
Curriculum & Instruction
Drama/Theater Arts, General
Ed Admin & Supervision, Genrl
Educ/Instruct Media Design
Education, General
Educational Diagnostician
English Language & Literature
History (2003)

Interdisciplinary Studies, Gen
Mathematics

Political Science & Government
Psychology, General
Psychology, General

Public Administration

Reading Teacher Education
School Psychology

Social Sciences, General
Social Work

Sociology

Spanish Language & Literature
Sports & Exer Sciences

Totals

Degree

Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master
Master
Bachelor
Master
Master
Bachelor
Master
Master
Master
Master
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Master
Master
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor

Bachelor
Masters
All

#1In Grad # of Res-

Class

rrhrRoocoRuwihrofoNorwuEBrvwomorrooo

127

160

ponses

CUORNWN™RPPRP

[&)]

53

[N
Bl N

113

138

Resp Rate

100.00%
100.00%
66.67%
87.50%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
90.00%
71.43%
0.00%

71.43%
94.64%

75.00%
94.44%
33.33%
50.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

88.98%
75.76%
86.25%

Emp
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December 2010 Graduating Class Employment Data

Emp in
Field

QQOFRPNNWARPP

Graduate
School

[eNeNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNo)

w
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[eNeNaN

© O ©

3o0f5

% Resp
Emp in
Field

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
42.86%

66.67%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

20.00%
50.94%

33.33%
29.41%
100.00%
83.33%

27.27%
25.00%
100.00%
25.00%

44.25%
96.00%
53.62%

% Resp
Emp

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
66.67%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

40.00%
62.26%

100.00%
64.71%
100.00%
100.00%

36.36%
25.00%
100.00%
50.00%

63.72%
96.00%
69.57%

% Resp
Emp orin
Grad
School

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
66.67%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

60.00%
67.92%

100.00%
88.24%
100.00%
100.00%

45.45%
25.00%
100.00%
50.00%

71.68%
96.00%
76.09%

Reported
Salary
Offers

A NOORFRPRUIWOLR

Avg

$20,000
$47,333

$21,800
$30,000

$46,714
$43,750
$24,000
$24,517

$28,875
$20,406

$69,500

$25,400
$29,000

$29,278
$41,949
$33,177

$20,000
$51,000

$35,000
$30,000

$55,000
$56,000
$32,000
$48,000

$30,000
$50,000

$100,000

$45,000
$29,000

$100,000
$56,000
$100,000

Min

$20,000
$44,000

$12,000
$30,000

$36,000
$34,000
$16,000
$9,500

$27,750
$7,250

$10,000

$15,600
$29,000

$7,250
$30,000
$7,250

St. Dev

3512
10450

5992

10966

11314

14936

1591
15256

40509

13276

21312
7878

25th P

$20,000
$45,500

$12,000
$30,000

$44,500
$34,750
$20,000
$12,000

$28,313
$11,250

$62,500

$17,800
$29,000

$14,000
$40,000

Median

$20,000
$47,000

$20,000
$30,000

$47,000
$42,500
$24,000
$16,000

$28,875
$15,000

$84,000

$20,500
$29,000

$20,000
$47,000

Updated 9.11.2011

75th P

$20,000
$49,000

$30,000
$30,000

$50,000
$51,500
$28,000
$40,000

$29,438
$22,250

$91,000

$27,000
$29,000

$37,250
$50,000



Collage

FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH
FAH

Major

Advertising

Art, General (visual)
Broadcast Journalism
Communication
Communications, General
Dance

Drama/Theater Arts, General
English Language & Literature
English Language & Literature
Fine/Studio Arts

Graphic Design (2003)
History (2003)

History (2003)

Journalism

Music - General Performance
Music Theory & Composition
Music Therapy

Music, General

Music, General

Musical Theatre

Spanish Language & Literature

Degree

Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master

Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master

Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master

Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Bachelor
Master

Bachelor
Bachelor

Bachelor
Masters
All

#1In Grad # of Res-

Class

PNRPQORONRARONRPRARANRRANRO

60
10
70

ponses

PNRPORERENNNDAWOOOO®

o

N
RrNR D

44

~

51

Resp Rate

66.67%
0.00%
71.43%
75.00%
100.00%
100.00%
50.00%
50.00%
100.00%
50.00%
62.50%
100.00%
50.00%
50.00%

0.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

73.33%
70.00%
72.86%

Emp

IN

POPRPWEFERENNNNDNDD

PR RPO

34

Emp in
Field

w

OCORFRPOORRFRPRFEPNREND

[eNeN N0

16

20

Graduate
School

o

[eNeNeNeNeNeoNoNeNol e Ne)

[eNeNaN

NON

% Resp
Emp in
Field

50.00%

80.00%
66.67%
25.00%
100.00%
50.00%
50.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%

25.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%

36.36%
57.14%
39.22%

% Resp
Emp

66.67%

80.00%
66.67%
50.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
60.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%

50.00%
100.00%
50.00%
100.00%

68.18%
57.14%
66.67%

% Resp
Emp orin
Grad
School
66.67%

80.00%
66.67%
75.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
60.00%
100.00%
0.00%
100.00%

58.33%
100.00%
50.00%
100.00%

72.73%
57.14%
70.59%

Reported
Salary
Offers

4

OCORPNORRPRFRPRONRLPR

R

21

Avg

$35,000

$16,400
$52,000
$23,500

$22,800
$14,000
$40,000

$11,000
$27,000

$13,750
$40,000
$20,000

$8,000

$19,145
$44,000
$24,881

Max

$60,000

$16,400
$52,000
$35,000

$22,800
$14,000
$40,000

$12,000
$27,000

$22,000
$40,000
$20,000

$8,000

$60,000
$52,000
$60,000

Min

$25,000

$16,400
$52,000
$12,000

$22,800
$14,000
$40,000

$10,000
$27,000

$8,000
$40,000
$20,000
$8,000

$8,000
$40,000
$8,000

St. Dev

16833

16263

1414

6238

12643
6928

25th P

$25,000

$16,400
$52,000
$17,750

$22,800
$14,000
$40,000

$10,500
$27,000

$9,500
$40,000
$20,000
$8,000

$12,000
$40,000

Median

$27,500

$16,400
$52,000
$23,500

$22,800
$14,000
$40,000

$11,000
$27,000

$12,500
$40,000
$20,000

$8,000

$18,200
$40,000

75th P

$37,500

$16,400
$52,000
$29,250

$22,800
$14,000
$40,000

$11,500
$27,000

$16,750
$40,000
$20,000

$8,000

$25,000
$46,000



Collage

NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS
NHS

Collage

XGMAJ
XGMAJ
XGMAJ

Major

Athletic Training

Communication Disorders, Gen
Communication Disorders, Gen

Nursing
Nursing - Education
Nurs-Practitioner

Sports & Exer Sciences
Sports & Exer Sciences

Totals

Major

Applied Arts & Sciences

General Studies

Interdisciplinary Studies, Gen

Totals

Major

All Majors Totals

Degree

Bachelor
Bachelor
Master
Bachelor
Master
Master
Bachelor
Master

Bachelor
Masters
All

Degree

Bachelor
Bachelor
Master

Bachelor
Masters
All

Degree

Bachelor
Master
PhD

All

#In Grad
Class

#In Grad
Class

9
49
1

58

1
59

#In Grad
Class

433
103

536

# of Res-
ponses

# of Res-
ponses

5
35
1

40

1
41

# of Res-
ponses

354
72

426

Resp Rate

66.67%
0.00%

83.33%

90.00%
0.00%

76.60%

66.67%
74.19%

Resp Rate

55.56%
71.43%
100.00%

68.97%

100.00%
69.49%

Resp Rate

81.76%
69.90%

79.48%

Emp

12

23

32

Emp

31

32

Emp

235
58

293

December 2010 Graduating Class Employment Data

Emp in
Field

13
21
Emp in
Field
4
19
1
23

1
24

Emp in
Field

166

221

Graduate
School

o N

Graduate
School

0
4
0
4
0
4

Graduate
School

34

36

50f5

% Resp
Emp in
Field

50.00%

80.00%
22.22%

36.11%
80.00%
45.65%

% Resp
Emp in
Field

80.00%
54.29%
100.00%

57.50%
100.00%
58.54%

% Resp
Emp in
Field

46.89%
76.39%

51.88%

% Resp
Emp

66.67%

90.00%
61.11%

63.89%
90.00%
45.65%

% Resp
Emp

80.00%
77.14%
100.00%

77.50%

100.00%
78.05%

% Resp
Emp

66.38%
80.56%

68.78%

% Resp
Emp orin
Grad
School

72.22%

90.00%
66.67%

69.44%
90.00%
73.91%

% Resp
Emp orin
Grad
School
80.00%
88.57%
100.00%

87.50%
100.00%
87.80%

% Resp
Emp orin
Grad
School

75.99%
83.33%

77.23%

Reported
Salary
Offers

15

19

Reported
Salary
Offers

4
20
0

24
0
24

Reported
Salary
Offers

146
34

180

Avg

$41,778
$72,500
$13,333

$27,556
$72,500
$42,537

Avg

$49,682
$31,175

$40,428

$40,428

Avg

$32,809
$51,465

$37,679

$68,000
$80,000
$22,000

$68,000
$80,000
$80,000

Max

$95,000
$90,000

$95,000

$95,000

Max

$100,000
$130,000

$130,000

Min

$6,000
$60,000
$5,000

$5,000
$60,000
$5,000

Min

$31,728
$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

Min

$5,000
$28,800

$5,000

St. Dev

16262

8660
6802

19383
8660

St. Dev

30455
20452

22719

St. Dev

20473
19951

25th P

$40,000
$71,250

$8,500
$12,500
$71,250

25th P

$31,932
$16,750

$17,000

25th P

$16,200
$40,000

Median

$40,000
$75,000
$12,500
$40,000
$75,000

Median

$36,000
$24,000

$30,864

Median

$30,000
$47,000

Updated 9.11.2011

75th P

$50,000
$76,250
$18,750
$41,000
$76,250

75th P

$53,750
$44,250

$44,250

75th P

$43,000
$55,750



